
Festive Program
Wednesday ,  20th December  2023

to
Sunday ,  07th January  2024



Wednesday, 20th December 2023
18H00 Lighting of the  Christmas Tree at the beach infront of reception 

Saturday, 23rd December 2023
16H00 Christmas Tea Kettle at Riya Cafe’

21H00 Shisha Flavors of the Season, Riya Cafe’

Sunday 24th December 2023
17H00 Arrival of Santa infront of Koveli

Management mocktail party at Koveli
Christmas Carol singing at Koveli

19H00 Christmas Market Gala Dinner buffet open for Photography

19H00 Christmas Market Gala Dinner 

19H00 Christmas party at Koveli Beach with solo band

Monday, 25th December 2023
08H00 Sunrise Watersports festival

10H00 Discover Fiyavalhu with Santa, for Children

19H00 White Dinner party at Koveli with solo band

Tuesday, 26th December 2023
08H00 Turtles snorkeling at Dive center

10H00 Festive Spa escape at the SPA

17H30 Special Sunset Cruise

19H00 Chef’s table dinner at Koveli Restaurant

Wednesday, 27th December 2023
10H00 Detox Day at SPA

10H30 Beach treasure hunt

16H00 Chocolate rush at Riya Cafe’

19H30 Dine under the stars (Special 5 course dinner)

Thursday, 28th December 2023
10H00 Cookie decoration for children, at Riya Cafe’

11H00 Special Cooking Class at Raha

21H00 Special Sheesha night at Riya Cafe’

Friday, 29th December 2023
11H00 Children’s game competition at game center

Saturday, 30th December 2023
10H00 Children’s fun games at the  swimming pool

17H30 Special sunset fishing

19H00 Seafood extravaganza at Riya Cafe’

Sunday, 31st December 2023
10H00 Festive Spa escape

19H45 Newyear buffet open for photography

20H00 Newyear gala dinner at Koveli Restaurant

22H00 Sheesha night on the Koveli beach with solo band

23H59 Newyear countdown at Koveli Beach

00H00 Happy New Year



Monday, 01st January 2024
09H00 New Year brunch at Koveli - till 14H00 hours

10H00 Special Snorkeling

16H00 New Year high tea at Riya Cafe’

Sunday, 07th January 2024
10H00 Festive Spa Escape at the SPA

16H00 Chocolate rush at Riya Cafe’

16H00 Christmas Eve (Orthodox) from grandfather frost at Koveli

Activities which extra charges applicable


